
Name Gender Age State Bwt Class Division SC 1 SC 2 SC 3 SC 4 Best Contest

Sylvia Hunter Female 6 NY 29.9 44 Youth 7.5 8 8.5 8.5 NY

Britania Williams Female 40 TX 46.5 48 Open 37.5 -40 40 40 TX

Britania Williams Female 40 TX 47.9 48 Open 36 37.5 39 39 FL_MM

Jill A Sheakley Female 50 PA 50.8 52 Open -20 -20 20 20 VA_IB SC

Jennah ElBardicy Female 13 VA 49.2 52 (12-13) 16 18 20 20 VA_IB SC

Jill A Sheakley Female 50 PA 50.8 52 (50-54) -20 -20 20 20 VA_IB SC

Angela Goldstein Female 40 MD 54.7 56 Open 33 35 -37 35 MD2

Mariela Olivares Female 48 MD 54.4 56 Open 30.5 32 33.5 33.5 MD2

Lori Christ Female 67 NM 55.6 56 Open 29 30 32 32 TX

Lori Christ Female 67 NM 55 56 Open 29 30 31 31 FL_MM

Jennifer Bowe Female 34 VA 55.3 56 Open 16.5 18.5 22 22 VA_IB SC

Corinne King Female 11 VA 52.4 56 Youth 12 16.5 21 21 VA_IB SC

Angela Goldstein Female 40 MD 54.7 56 (40-44) 33 35 -37 35 MD2

Mariela Olivares Female 48 MD 54.4 56 (45-49) 30.5 32 33.5 33.5 MD2

Lori Christ Female 67 NM 55.6 56 (65-69) 29 30 32 32 TX

Lori Christ Female 67 NM 55 56 (65-69) 29 30 31 31 FL_MM

Heather Flottmann Female 52 NY 58.2 60 Open 40.5 -41.5 41.5 41.5 FL_MM

Reagan Charlton Female 20 NC 59.9 60 Open 29.5 -33.5 -33.5 29.5 FL_MM

Alexandria Wood Female 17 NC 59.5 60 Open 20 22 -25 22 NC SC

Alexandria Wood Female 17 NC 59.5 60 (16-17) 20 22 -25 22 NC SC

Heather Flottmann Female 52 NY 58.2 60 (50-54) 40.5 -41.5 41.5 41.5 FL_MM

Reagan Charlton Female 20 NC 59.9 60 PFM 29.5 -33.5 -33.5 29.5 FL_MM

Linda Lee Female 64 VA 65.1 67.5 Open 38.5 38.5 VA

Krystal Brown Female 54 VA 60.3 67.5 Open 34 -34.5 -34.5 34 NC SC

Annette Knox Female 64 MD 61.9 67.5 Open 31 32.5 34 34 MD2

Linda Eggleston Female 56 NY 66.6 67.5 Open 32.5 34 -34.5 34 NY

Diane Hiller Female 67 NY 65.7 67.5 Open 27.5 29.5 30 30.5 30 NY

Tanya Loffreno Female 53 NY 60.9 67.5 Open 25 -27.5 27.5 27.5 NJ

Allison Freeman Female 35 NC 62.8 67.5 Open 25 27.5 -29 27.5 NC SC

Carly Cooper Female 11 NC 65.5 67.5 Youth 25 -27.5 25 NC SC

Sofia Corridean Female 11 NC 62.7 67.5 Youth 17.5 22.5 22.5 NC SC

Allison Freeman Female 35 NC 62.8 67.5 (35-39) 25 27.5 -29 27.5 NC SC

Krystal Brown Female 54 VA 60.3 67.5 (50-54) 34 -34.5 -34.5 34 NC SC

Linda Eggleston Female 56 NY 66.6 67.5 (55-59) 32.5 34 -34.5 34 NY

Linda Lee Female 64 VA 65.1 67.5 (60-64) 38.5 38.5 VA

Diane Hiller Female 67 NY 65.7 67.5 (65-69) 27.5 29.5 30 30.5 30 NY

Krystal Brown Female 54 VA 60.3 67.5 PFM 34 -34.5 -34.5 34 NC SC
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Alexis Kajencki Female 41 MD 73.3 75 Open 53 55 -57 55 MD

Mia Gaylord Female 21 NY 74.3 75 Open 30 34 35.5 35.5 NY

Marlena Morgan Female 32 FL 73 75 Open 25 27.5 35 35 FL_MM

Jahaira Cintron Female 17 NY 73.4 75 Open 21.5 24 27 27 NJ

Sarah Beech Female 35 OH 73.3 75 Open 23 25.5 -32.5 25.5 OH

Jahaira Cintron Female 17 NY 73.4 75 (16-17) 21.5 24 27 27 NJ

Mia Gaylord Female 21 NY 74.3 75 (20-24) 30 34 35.5 35.5 NY

Cori Lynn Female 41 TX 85.1 90 Open 32 36.5 37.5 37.5 TX

Ellen Plumart Female 23 MD 89.4 90 Open 31.5 34.5 37 37 MD

Courtney Dunham Female 43 TX 88.3 90 Open 27.5 33 34.5 34.5 TX

Gwen Bailey Female 71 MD 85.1 90 Open 31 32.5 34 34 MD

Gwen Bailey Female 71 MD 85.9 90 Open 30.5 32 33.5 33.5 MD2

Casey Powell Female 34 AZ 89 90 Open 23.5 27.5 30 30 FL_MM

Lisa Klaus Female 52 IL 87.9 90 Open 23 27.5 -32.5 27.5 OH

Ellen Plumart Female 23 MD 89.4 90 (20-24) 31.5 34.5 37 37 MD

Cori Lynn Female 41 TX 85.1 90 (40-44) 32 36.5 37.5 37.5 TX

Courtney Dunham Female 43 TX 88.3 90 (40-44) 27.5 33 34.5 34.5 TX

Lisa Klaus Female 52 IL 87.9 90 (50-54) 23 27.5 -32.5 27.5 OH

Gwen Bailey Female 71 MD 85.1 90 (70-74) 31 32.5 34 34 MD

Gwen Bailey Female 71 MD 85.9 90 (70-74) 30.5 32 33.5 33.5 MD2

Sydney Katz Female 39 MD 112.1 90+ Open 44 47.5 49 49 MD

Sydney Katz Female 39 MD 111.8 90+ Open 41.5 44.5 47 47 MD2

Leah Swartz Female 25 PA 95.7 90+ Open 46.5 46.5 VA

Erica Rojek Female 44 ME 101.6 90+ Open 41 43.5 45.5 45.5 MD2

Latonya Taylor Female 35 TX 103.4 90+ Open 36.5 39 43.5 43.5 TX

Christine Royer Female 37 VA 108.3 90+ Open 30 33.5 38.5 38.5 VA_IB SC

Ellen Plumart Female 23 MD 91.2 90+ Open 29.5 32.5 34.5 34.5 MD2

Sarai Macedo Female 36 TX 96 90+ Open 25 28 30 30 TX

Sonya Stengel Female 11 OH 110.8 90+ Youth 25 29 29.5 -30.5 29.5 OH

Ellen Plumart Female 23 MD 91.2 90+ (20-24) 29.5 32.5 34.5 34.5 MD2

Sydney Katz Female 39 MD 112.1 90+ (35-39) 44 47.5 49 49 MD

Sydney Katz Female 39 MD 111.8 90+ (35-39) 41.5 44.5 47 47 MD2

Christine Royer Female 37 VA 108.3 90+ (35-39) 30 33.5 38.5 38.5 VA_IB SC

Erica Rojek Female 44 ME 101.6 90+ (40-44) 41 43.5 45.5 45.5 MD2

Joe Kyme Male 61 NY 45.7 48 Open -27.5 27.5 -30 27.5 NJ

Stanley Hunter, III Male 10 NY 34.9 48 Open -12.5 12.5 13 13 NY

Stanley Hunter, III Male 10 NY 34.9 48 Youth -12.5 12.5 13 13 NY

Johnny Brattelli Male 12 VA 46.9 48 (12-13) 30.5 30.5 VA

Joe Kyme Male 61 NY 45.7 48 (60-64) -27.5 27.5 -30 27.5 NJ



100% RAW American Challenge
Strict Curl

Jayden Rhodes Male 15 NC 51.9 52 Open 30 34 36.5 36.5 NC SC

Jayden Rhodes Male 15 NC 51.9 52 (14-15) 30 34 36.5 36.5 NC SC

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 55.6 56 Open 56.5 56.5 VA

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 55.6 56 (55-59) 56.5 56.5 VA

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 59.6 60 Open 55 56.5 57.5 57.5 VA_IB SC

John Self, Jr Male 15 VA 58.9 60 Open 56 56 VA

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 59 60 Open 50 53 55 55 FL_MM

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 59.4 60 Open 39.5 43 44 44 NC SC

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 60 60 Open 43 -45.5 -45.5 43 FL_MM

John Self, Jr Male 15 VA 58.9 60 (14-15) 56 56 VA

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 59.4 60 (14-15) 39.5 43 44 44 NC SC

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 59.6 60 (55-59) 55 56.5 57.5 57.5 VA_IB SC

Willie Trebach Male 37 MD 67.3 67.5 Open 66 68.5 -69.5 68.5 MD

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 66.9 67.5 Open 53 54 -55 54 NJ

Tim Garriss Male 55 NC 67.3 67.5 Open 50 52.5 54 54 NC SC

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 63.3 67.5 Open 45 48 -52 48 VA_IB SC

Andrew Schwartz Male 14 NC 66.8 67.5 Open -38.5 47.5 -55 47.5 VA_IB SC

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 61.6 67.5 Open 43.5 45.5 -46 45.5 NJ

Bradley Coleman Male 13 NC 60.7 67.5 Open 22.5 26.5 34 34 NC SC

Bradley Coleman Male 13 NC 60.7 67.5 (12-13) 22.5 26.5 34 34 NC SC

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 63.3 67.5 (14-15) 45 48 -52 48 VA_IB SC

Andrew Schwartz Male 14 NC 66.8 67.5 (14-15) -38.5 47.5 -55 47.5 VA_IB SC

Aidyn Forman Male 15 NC 61.6 67.5 (14-15) 43.5 45.5 -46 45.5 NJ

Gary Teeter Male 59 PA 66.9 67.5 (55-59) 53 54 -55 54 NJ

Tim Garriss Male 55 NC 67.3 67.5 (55-59) 50 52.5 54 54 NC SC

Ryan Sweeney Male 33 ID 65 67.5 HND -31 31 35 35 FL_MM

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 75 75 Open 78 80 83.5 83.5 VA_IB SC

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 75 75 Open 76.5 80 82.5 82.5 FL_MM

John Self SR Male 53 VA 70.3 75 Open 71.5 71.5 VA

Austin Jennings Male 29 TX 73.6 75 Open 68 71 71.5 71.5 TX

Eduardo Teixeira Male 37 PA 74.8 75 Open 67.5 69 70 70 NJ

Andrew Long Male 35 NY 74.8 75 Open 66 68 70 70 NY

Willie Trebach Male 36 MD 71.6 75 Open 66 68.5 -70 68.5 MD2

Tony Conyers Male 65 FL 73.9 75 Open 47.5 55 60 60 FL_MM

John Wong Male 43 CA 74 75 Open 59 -60.5 -60.5 59 FL_MM

Daniel Cox Male 17 NC 74.5 75 Open 57 57 NC SC

Easten Binckley Male 14 NC 75 75 Open 48 51.5 54.5 54.5 NC SC

Brad Coy Male 64 FL 74.6 75 Open 46 50 54 54 FL_MM
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Christian Livingstar Male 15 VA 73.4 75 Open 47 47 VA

Larry Edwards Male 73 OH 73.7 75 Open 32.5 35 -37.5 35 OH

Miguel Rosario Male 16 NY 71.3 75 Open 25.5 29 32 32 NJ

Yogi Sumner Male 74 NC 73.1 75 Open 26 27 28 28 NC SC

Mikeal Basile Male 43 NY 73.7 75 Open -64 -64 -64 0 NY

Easten Binckley Male 14 NC 75 75 (14-15) 48 51.5 54.5 54.5 NC SC

Christian Livingstar Male 15 VA 73.4 75 (14-15) 47 47 VA

Daniel Cox Male 17 NC 74.5 75 (16-17) 57 57 NC SC

Miguel Rosario Male 16 NY 71.3 75 (16-17) 25.5 29 32 32 NJ

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 75 75 (18-19) 78 80 83.5 83.5 VA_IB SC

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 75 75 (18-19) 76.5 80 82.5 82.5 FL_MM

Eduardo Teixeira Male 37 PA 74.8 75 (35-39) 67.5 69 70 70 NJ

Andrew Long Male 35 NY 74.8 75 (35-39) 66 68 70 70 NY

John Wong Male 43 CA 74 75 (40-44) 59 -60.5 -60.5 59 FL_MM

Mikeal Basile Male 43 NY 73.7 75 (40-44) -64 -64 -64 0 NY

John Self SR Male 53 VA 70.3 75 (50-54) 71.5 71.5 VA

Brad Coy Male 64 FL 74.6 75 (60-64) 46 50 54 54 FL_MM

Tony Conyers Male 65 FL 73.9 75 (65-69) 47.5 55 60 60 FL_MM

Larry Edwards Male 73 OH 73.7 75 (70-74) 32.5 35 -37.5 35 OH

Yogi Sumner Male 74 NC 73.1 75 (70-74) 26 27 28 28 NC SC

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 77.5 82.5 Open 76.5 -80 -80 76.5 NC SC

Alex Kornev Male 40 NY 80.6 82.5 Open -56 67.5 71 71 FL_MM

Kevin P.R Male 28 TX 80.9 82.5 Open 70.5 -74 -74 70.5 TX

Charles Smith Male 59 WV 81 82.5 Open 69 69 VA

Michael Tedone Male 43 TX 77.6 82.5 Open 56.5 -59 61.5 61.5 TX

Larry Eastman Male 70 OH 81.7 82.5 Open 59 60.5 61.5 62 61.5 OH

Ian  Lupole Male 27 NY 81.6 82.5 Open 54.5 61 -68 61 NY

Hugh McMunn Male 69 NY 79.8 82.5 Open 52 55 58.5 58.5 NJ

John Jackson Male 56 MD 79.1 82.5 Open 57 57 VA

Kurt Leverett Male 64 FL 80.3 82.5 Open 50 54 55 55 FL_MM

Mike Hernandez Male 30 TX 81.9 82.5 Open -42.5 48 53 53 TX

William Arnold Male 73 ME 79.6 82.5 Open 45 48.5 49 49 MD

William Arnold Male 73 MD 80.4 82.5 Open 45 47 48.5 48.5 MD2

Christopher Leon Male 18 NY 80.6 82.5 Open 43.5 48 -52.5 48 NJ

David Gibson Male 45 GA 80.8 82.5 Open 37.5 -47.5 -50 0 37.5 Welsh Expo

Ethan Binckley Male 18 NC 77.5 82.5 (18-19) 76.5 -80 -80 76.5 NC SC

Christopher Leon Male 18 NY 80.6 82.5 (18-19) 43.5 48 -52.5 48 NJ

Alex Kornev Male 40 NY 80.6 82.5 (40-44) -56 67.5 71 71 FL_MM

Michael Tedone Male 43 TX 77.6 82.5 (40-44) 56.5 -59 61.5 61.5 TX

David Gibson Male 45 GA 80.8 82.5 (45-49) 37.5 -47.5 -50 37.5 Welsh Expo

Charles Smith Male 59 WV 81 82.5 (55-59) 69 69 VA

John Jackson Male 56 MD 79.1 82.5 (55-59) 57 57 VA
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Kurt Leverett Male 64 FL 80.3 82.5 (60-64) 50 54 55 55 FL_MM

Hugh McMunn Male 69 NY 79.8 82.5 (65-69) 52 55 58.5 58.5 NJ

Larry Eastman Male 70 OH 81.7 82.5 (70-74) 59 60.5 61.5 62 61.5 OH

William Arnold Male 73 ME 79.6 82.5 (70-74) 45 48.5 49 49 MD

William Arnold Male 73 MD 80.4 82.5 (70-74) 45 47 48.5 48.5 MD2

Alex Kornev Male 40 NY 80.6 82.5 PFM -56 67.5 71 71 FL_MM

Scott Stengel Male 36 OH 88.9 90 Open 68.5 73 -75.5 73 OH

Isa Abbaszade Male 33 MA 87 90 Open 65 70 72.5 72.5 FL_MM

Caden Pearson Male 16 NC 86.5 90 Open 66.5 69.5 70.5 72 70.5 NC SC

Nathan Betts Male 32 PA 86.5 90 Open 70.5 70.5 VA

Ayden Horton Male 19 NC 84.6 90 Open 61 67.5 -70 67.5 VA_IB SC

Elijah Binckley Male 17 NC 90 90 Open -57.5 62 63.5 63.5 NC SC

Calvin Insular Male 32 FL 88 90 Open 37.5 -65 60 60 FL_MM

Reuven Tolchin Male 43 MD 88.1 90 Open 55 58 60 60 MD2

Jacob Messick Male 19 NC 86.3 90 Open 54.5 57.5 -60 57.5 FL_MM

Michael Weiss Male 31 NY 88 90 Open 50 57.5 -65 57.5 NJ

Barry Capps Male 57 SC 89.6 90 Open 53 -57.5 57.5 57.5 NC SC

Alan G. Cota Male 45 MD 82.6 90 Open 50 52.5 55 55 MD2

Jacob Messick Male 19 NC 87.7 90 Open 52 54.5 -59 54.5 NC SC

John Shifflett Male 62 VA 89.6 90 Open 47 47 VA

Kayden "Bubby" Smith Male 14 NC 84.6 90 Open 34 36.5 45.5 45.5 NC SC

James Bryant Male 31 FL 88.1 90 Open 45 -67.5 45 FL_MM

Doc Nash Male 69 NY 89.3 90 Open -45 45 -48 45 NY

Landon Lynch Male 17 NC 87.6 90 Open 37.5 42.5 -45 42.5 FL_MM

Matthew Lewis Male 16 NY 85.3 90 Open 34 38 42 42 NJ

Matthew Nixon Male 15 NC 84 90 Open 35 36.5 -41 36.5 NC SC

Kayden "Bubby" Smith Male 14 NC 84.6 90 (14-15) 34 36.5 45.5 45.5 NC SC

Matthew Nixon Male 15 NC 84 90 (14-15) 35 36.5 -41 36.5 NC SC

Caden Pearson Male 16 NC 86.5 90 (16-17) 66.5 69.5 70.5 72 70.5 NC SC

Elijah Binckley Male 17 NC 90 90 (16-17) -57.5 62 63.5 63.5 NC SC

Landon Lynch Male 17 NC 87.6 90 (16-17) 37.5 42.5 -45 42.5 FL_MM

Matthew Lewis Male 16 NY 85.3 90 (16-17) 34 38 42 42 NJ

Ayden Horton Male 19 NC 84.6 90 (18-19) 61 67.5 -70 67.5 VA_IB SC

Jacob Messick Male 19 NC 86.3 90 (18-19) 54.5 57.5 -60 57.5 FL_MM

Jacob Messick Male 19 NC 87.7 90 (18-19) 52 54.5 -59 54.5 NC SC

Alan G. Cota Male 45 MD 82.6 90 (45-49) 50 52.5 55 55 MD2

Barry Capps Male 57 SC 89.6 90 (55-59) 53 -57.5 57.5 57.5 NC SC

John Shifflett Male 62 VA 89.6 90 (60-64) 47 47 VA

Doc Nash Male 69 NY 89.3 90 (65-69) -45 45 -48 45 NY

Jerry Lynn Perdue Male 49 FL 89 90 HND 55 60.5 61.5 61.5 FL_MM

Bruce Knox Male 38 MD 98.6 100 Open 91 94.5 95.5 95.5 MD



100% RAW American Challenge
Strict Curl

Brian Bellwood Male 37 NJ 97.7 100 Open 82.5 86 88.5 94 88.5 NJ

Alejandro Medina Male 48 FL 98.5 100 Open 50 60 72.5 72.5 FL_MM

Joe Cotton Male 56 VA 96.7 100 Open 68.5 -73.5 -73.5 68.5 VA_IB SC

Victor Addis Male 52 OH 99.8 100 Open 65.5 68 -76.5 68 FL_MM

Jonathan Smith Male 40 TX 94.7 100 Open 59 61.5 64 64 TX

John Brattelli Male 38 VA 93.8 100 Open 63.5 63.5 VA

Tanyaradzwa Walter MupfumbuMale 40 MD 97.1 100 Open 57 61 63.5 63.5 MD

Kristepher Richard Male 41 TX 99.3 100 Open -45.5 60 63.5 63.5 TX

Daniel  Conant Male 27 NY  94.3 100 Open 60 -64 -64 60 NY

Lee Goldstein Male 56 MD 95.6 100 Open 55 57.5 59.5 59.5 MD2

John Minnick Male 74 MD 91.1 100 Open 50 -52.5 53.5 53.5 MD

John Minnick Male 74 MD 90.2 100 Open 45 48 52 52 MD2

Seth Smith Male 15 NC 90.7 100 Open 47.5 51.5 -55.5 51.5 NC SC

John Shiflett Male 62 VA 90 100 Open 45.5 47 48 48 MD2

John Shifflett Male 62 VA 91.5 100 Open 46 -47.5 46 VA_IB SC

Bernie Marcoccia Male 62 VA 92.8 100 Open 34 40.5 45.5 45.5 NC SC

Harry Miller Male 70 PA 96.1 100 Open 37.5 42.5 45.5 45.5 NY

George Woodbury Jr. Male 68 FL 95 100 Open 40 43 44 44 FL_MM

George Woodbury Male 69 FL 96.5 100 Open 40 -42.5 42.5 42.5 NC SC

Edward Murdock Male 18 NY 91.3 100 Open 34 38 42 42 NJ

Landon Lynch Male 17 NC 90.6 100 Open 32 36.5 41 41 NC SC

Will Snider Male 24 NC 90.5 100 Open -55 0 FL_MM

Seth Smith Male 15 NC 90.7 100 (14-15) 47.5 51.5 -55.5 51.5 NC SC

Landon Lynch Male 17 NC 90.6 100 (16-17) 32 36.5 41 41 NC SC

Edward Murdock Male 18 NY 91.3 100 (18-19) 34 38 42 42 NJ

Will Snider Male 24 NC 90.5 100 (20-24) -55 0 FL_MM

Brian Bellwood Male 37 NJ 97.7 100 (35-39) 82.5 86 88.5 94 88.5 NJ

John Brattelli Male 38 VA 93.8 100 (35-39) 63.5 63.5 VA

Jonathan Smith Male 40 TX 94.7 100 (40-44) 59 61.5 64 64 TX

Tanyaradzwa Walter MupfumbuMale 40 MD 97.1 100 (40-44) 57 61 63.5 63.5 MD

Kristepher Richard Male 41 TX 99.3 100 (40-44) -45.5 60 63.5 63.5 TX

Alejandro Medina Male 48 FL 98.5 100 (45-49) 50 60 72.5 72.5 FL_MM

Victor Addis Male 52 OH 99.8 100 (50-54) 65.5 68 -76.5 68 FL_MM

Joe Cotton Male 56 VA 96.7 100 (55-59) 68.5 -73.5 -73.5 68.5 VA_IB SC

Lee Goldstein Male 56 MD 95.6 100 (55-59) 55 57.5 59.5 59.5 MD2

John Shiflett Male 62 VA 90 100 (60-64) 45.5 47 48 48 MD2

John Shifflett Male 62 VA 91.5 100 (60-64) 46 -47.5 46 VA_IB SC

Bernie Marcoccia Male 62 VA 92.8 100 (60-64) 34 40.5 45.5 45.5 NC SC

George Woodbury Jr. Male 68 FL 95 100 (65-69) 40 43 44 44 FL_MM

George Woodbury Male 69 FL 96.5 100 (65-69) 40 -42.5 42.5 42.5 NC SC

John Minnick Male 74 MD 91.1 100 (70-74) 50 -52.5 53.5 53.5 MD

John Minnick Male 74 MD 90.2 100 (70-74) 45 48 52 52 MD2

Harry Miller Male 70 PA 96.1 100 (70-74) 37.5 42.5 45.5 45.5 NY
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George Woodbury Jr. Male 68 FL 95 100 PFM 40 43 44 44 FL_MM

George Woodbury Male 69 FL 96.5 100 PFM 40 -42.5 42.5 42.5 NC SC

Michael Oliver Male 23 MD 108.6 110 Open 91 95.5 98 98 MD2

Jeff Oliver Male 62 PA 108.6 110 Open 72 74 -75 74 OH

Stanley Hunter Male 47 NY 109.7 110 Open 68 70 71 71 NY

Sam Jaffe Male 72 OH 102.6 110 Open 53.5 55.5 58 -58.5 58 OH

Bob Dunn Male 65 OH 100.4 110 Open 49 53 -55.5 53 OH

Robert F Turner Male 80 VA 106.4 110 Open 21 25 27.5 27.5 VA_IB SC

Stanley Hunter Male 47 NY 109.7 110 (45-49) 68 70 71 71 NY

Jeff Oliver Male 62 PA 108.6 110 (60-64) 72 74 -75 74 OH

Bob Dunn Male 65 OH 100.4 110 (65-69) 49 53 -55.5 53 OH

Sam Jaffe Male 72 OH 102.6 110 (70-74) 53.5 55.5 58 -58.5 58 OH

Robert F Turner Male 80 VA 106.4 110 (80+) 21 25 27.5 27.5 VA_IB SC

Michael Oliver Male 23 MD 110.1 125 Open 92.5 97.5 100 100 MD

Steve Kozlowski Male 66 VA 122.4 125 Open 75.5 78 79.5 79.5 NC SC

Stephen Kozlowski Male 66 VA 121.4 125 Open 62 65 70 70 Welsh Expo

Christopher Rodriguez Male 37 TX 123.7 125 Open 61.5 63.5 68 68 TX

Colton Greene Male 17 NC 113 125 Open 64 67 -68.5 67 NC SC

James Slade Male 65 MD 123.5 125 Open 54.5 59 63.5 63.5 MD

Bernard Rhodes Male 75 VA 113.6 125 Open 48.5 50 -51 50 VA_IB SC

Bob Feeney Male 71 PA 110.6 125 Open 46 48 48.5 48.5 NJ

Christopher Allen Male 50 VA 123.2 125 Open -75 -75 -75 0 FL_MM

Colton Greene Male 17 NC 113 125 (16-17) 64 67 -68.5 67 NC SC

Christopher Allen Male 50 VA 123.2 125 (50-54) -75 -75 -75 0 FL_MM

Steve Kozlowski Male 66 VA 122.4 125 (65-69) 75.5 78 79.5 79.5 NC SC

Stephen Kozlowski Male 66 VA 121.4 125 (65-69) 62 65 70 70 Welsh Expo

James Slade Male 65 MD 123.5 125 (65-69) 54.5 59 63.5 63.5 MD

Bob Feeney Male 71 PA 110.6 125 (70-74) 46 48 48.5 48.5 NJ

Bernard Rhodes Male 75 VA 113.6 125 (75-79) 48.5 50 -51 50 VA_IB SC

Baron Capps Male 17 NC 127.1 140 Open 65 69 73 74 73 NC SC

Daniel Corridean Male 48 NC 135.3 140 Open 62.5 62.5 NC SC

Baron Capps Male 17 NC 127.1 140 (16-17) 65 69 73 74 73 NC SC

Daniel Corridean Male 48 NC 135.3 140 (45-49) 62.5 62.5 NC SC

Joseph Sabol Male 42 PA 183.8 140+ Open 91 95.5 -100 95.5 FL_MM

Austin Poff Male 29 NC 142.5 140+ Open 60 70 -77.5 70 NC SC

Landon Efird Male 30 NC 169.5 140+ Open 62.5 65 70 70 Welsh Expo

Charles Johnson Male 51 VA 153.3 140+ Open 68 68 VA

Charles Johnson Male 51 VA 153.7 140+ Open -66 66 -68 66 NY

Ifeanyi Oyi Male 33 GA 141 140+ Open 60 -65 -70 60 FL_MM
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Joseph Sabol Male 42 PA 183.8 140+ (40-44) 91 95.5 -100 95.5 FL_MM

Charles Johnson Male 51 VA 153.3 140+ (50-54) 68 68 VA

Charles Johnson Male 51 VA 153.7 140+ (50-54) -66 66 -68 66 NY

Austin Poff Male 29 NC 142.5 140+ PFM 60 70 -77.5 70 NC SC


